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A Management Information System (MIS) and Information Technology (IT) Consultancy Firm with a

concentration on the superintendence of computer technology innovation and systems related commodities.

GROUNDED WITH 40 YEARS OF INDUSTRY EXPERIENCE, SSI| OFFERS A COMPREHENSIVE ARRAY OF
CONSULTING AND SUPPORT SERVICES. OPERATING SYSTEMS OF EXPERTISE INCLUDE: OPEN VMS,
TRUG64 UNIX, AIX, LINUX, WINDOWS, ORACLE, HP IF, IRIX

CORE COMPETENCIES

- OS Administration/Configuration/Monitor/Integration/
Maintenance/Optimization

- Disaster Recovery Analysis/Implementation/Planning

- Systems Planning/Staging/Modification

- Systems Analysis/ Systems Programming
Systems Integration

- Data Center Administration

- Systems Automation / Manufacturing Automation

- Hardware and/or Software Support Services

- Database Administration

- Data Extraction

- SAN/NAS Design/Configuration/Administration

- [aaS, SaaS, PaaS Cloud Based Services

NAICS CODES

541511 Custom Computer Programming Services

541512 Computer System Design Services

611420  Computer Training

541519 Other Computer-Related Services

811212 Computer & Office Machines Repair/Maintenance
518210 Data Processing, Hosting, Related Services

541690  Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
561990  All Other Support Services

541611 Administrative Management and General

Management Consulting Services

PREVIOUS PERFORMANCES

- National Oceanic & Atmospheric Association
- Santa Clara County (CA) Valley Transit Authority
- San Francisco Superior Court of CA

- City of Antioch, CA

- City of San Jose, CA

- City of Concord, CA

- Salinas (CA) Unified School District

- Stanford Linear Accelerator Center (SLAC)

- University of Vermont Health (UVTH)

- Scripps Hospital Information Systems

- AK Steel
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VISIT US TODAY

GOVERNMENT BUSINESS POC
Derrick A. Baity, BSEE/CS
4 dbaity@ix.netcom.com

Q 6115 Heathercreek Way

San Jose, CA 95123 ow—

22433 S. Vermont Ave. Suite 405 b

Torrance, CA 90502

WORK AREA: GLOBAL
DUNS#: 119171366
CAGE / NCAGE#: 550V6
FEIN#: 77-0426443

MOSB Enterprise

FSC / PSC CODES

7010
7020
7021
7022
7030
7042
NO70

D311

D301
D302
D306
D307

D303
D309

D310
D316
D319

D320

WWW.SYSTEMSERVICESINTL.COM

ADP Systems Configuration

ADP CPU/Analog

ADP CPU/Digital

ADP CPU/Hybrid

ADP Software

Mini & Micro Computer Control Devices
ADP Equipment Install/Software/Supplies
& Support Equipment

ADP Data Conversion Services

ADP Facility Management

ADP Systems Development

ADP Analysis Services

Automated Information Systems Design
& Integration Services

ADP Programming Services

ADP Information & Data Broadcasting
/Distribution Services

ADP Backup & Security Services
Telecommunication Network Management Services
IT & Telecommunication Annual Software
Maintenance Plans

IT & Telecommunication Annual Hardware
Maintenance Plans
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