SYSTEMS SERVICES INTERNATIONAL LLC

A Management Information System (MIS) and Information Technology (IT) Consultancy Firm with a concentration on the superintendence of computer technology innovation and systems related commodities. GROUNDED WITH 40 YEARS OF INDUSTRY EXPERIENCE, SSI OFFERS A COMPREHENSIVE ARRAY OF CONSULTING AND SUPPORT SERVICES. OPERATING SYSTEMS OF EXPERTISE INCLUDE: OPEN VMS, TRU64 UNIX, AIX, LINUX, WINDOWS, ORACLE, HP IF, IRIX

CORE COMPETENCIES

- OS Administration/Configuration/Monitor/Integration/ Maintenance/Optimization
- Disaster Recovery Analysis/Implementation/Planning
- Systems Planning/Staging/Modification
- Systems Analysis/ Systems Programming Systems Integration
- Data Center Administration
- Systems Automation / Manufacturing Automation
- Hardware and/or Software Support Services
- Database Administration
- Data Extraction
- SAN/NAS Design/Configuration/Administration
- IaaS, SaaS, PaaS Cloud Based Services

NAICS CODES

541511	Custom Computer Programming Services
541512	Computer System Design Services
611420	Computer Training
541519	Other Computer-Related Services
811212	Computer & Office Machines Repair/Maintenance
518210	Data Processing, Hosting, Related Services
541690	Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
561990	All Other Support Services
541611	Administrative Management and General
	Management Consulting Services

PREVIOUS PERFORMANCES

- National Oceanic & Atmospheric Association
- Santa Clara County (CA) Valley Transit Authority
- San Francisco Superior Court of CA
- City of Antioch, CA
- City of San Jose, CA
- City of Concord, CA
- Salinas (CA) Unified School District
- Stanford Linear Accelerator Center (SLAC)
- University of Vermont Health (UVTH)
- Scripps Hospital Information Systems
- AK Steel

GOVERNMENT BUSINESS POC

Derrick A. Baity, BSEE/CS

dbaity@ix.netcom.com

6115 Heathercreek Way San Jose, CA 95123

22433 S. Vermont Ave. Suite 405 Torrance, CA 90502

WORK AREA: GLOBAL
DUNS#: 119171366
CAGE / NCAGE#: 550V6
FEIN#: 77-0426443
MOSB Enterprise

FSC / PSC CODES

7010	ADP Systems Configuration
7020	ADP CPU/Analog
7021	ADP CPU/Digital
7022	ADP CPU/Hybrid
7030	ADP Software
7042	Mini & Micro Computer Control Devices
N070	ADP Equipment Install/Software/Supplies
	ଞ Support Equipment
D311	ADP Data Conversion Services
D301	ADP Facility Management
D302	ADP Systems Development
D306	ADP Analysis Services
D307	Automated Information Systems Design
	왕 Integration Services
D308	ADP Programming Services
D309	ADP Information & Data Broadcasting
	/Distribution Services
D310	ADP Backup & Security Services
D316	Telecommunication Network Management Serv
D319	IT & Telecommunication Annual Software
	Maintenance Plans
D320	IT & Telecommunication Annual Hardware
	Maintenance Plans















vices